

Policyfast

Liability Policy Schedule

If the information in The Schedule is incorrect or incomplete or if the insurance does not meet Your requirements, please tell Us as soon as possible. You are reminded of the need to tell Us immediately of any facts or changes which We would take into account in Our assessment or acceptance of this insurance as failure to disclose all relevant facts may invalidate Your policy, or may result in the policy not operating fully.

This insurance is a contract between the Insured (named in this schedule) and Covea Insurance Plc. All information supplied to Covea Insurance Plc by or on behalf of the Insured is deemed to be incorporated in and shall form the basis of the contract.

Your Policy Details	
Insured	Simply Extensions & Lofts Ltd
Trading As	Simply Extensions & Lofts Ltd
Joint Insured	
Correspondence Address	Hurlingham Studios, Ranelagh Gardens, Putney Ranelagh Gardens London SW6 3PA
Policy Number	EL10910/002690
Insured From	12 May 22
Renewal Date	12 May 23
Interest Noted	
Issue Date	11th May 2022
Cover Details	
For full details of your cover please refer to your policy wording. Where the number of people or employees is shown as 0 that section is not operative in this policy schedule.	
Public/Products Liability	
Number of people insured for Public/Products Liability	2
Limit of Indemnity	£5000000
Employers Liability	
Number of people insured for Employers Liability	2
Limit of Indemnity	£10000000
Additional Cover	
Sums insured for Contract Works	£250000
Sums insured for Own Plant Cover	£20000
Sums insured for Hired in Plant	£35000
Sums insured for injury to work Partners included?	Not Applicable
Sums insured for Tools included?	£0
Sums insured for Goods In Transit	£0

Policyfast Ltd, Unit 5, Vantage Park, Washingley Road, Huntingdon, Cambs. PE29 6SR.
Tel: 0800 3081 151 Fax: 01480 426 825 Email: liability@policyfast.co.uk
Registered in England, Number 5579631

Please note that correspondence should not be directed to the above address, but must always go through the broker who arranged this insurance.